

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS. 2 & 3 in  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7584 OF 2009

COAL MINES P.F.COMMISIONER.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

K.B.DAS & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bringing on record the LRS. Of deceased respondent  
& c/delay in filing Appln. for bringing LRS on record)

Date: 26/09/2011 These IAs in the Appeal were called on  
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Mona K. Rajvanshi, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, Adv. (NP)

The Court made the following  
O R D E R

Call after eight weeks.

(Rajesh Dham)  
Court Master

(Sharda Kapoor)  
Court Master